LoOoNoULRWNE

Corneel CASIER

TROL

Course : H. Open

Distance : 2920m

Time : 0:18:32 (6'21"/km)
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VK Sprint

Banneux Hasselt 4.5.2025

23'28"/km
4'55"/km
9'35"/km
8'30"/km
4'27"/km
6'13"/km
5'12"/km
8'50"/km
3'44"/km
3'53"/km
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2'19"/km

Omega

6/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Wouter HUS
2. Liam THIELS
3. Evert LEEUWS

0:15:10
0:15:52
0:16:04
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